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Förbundsmästerskap 2024

Final öppet mästerskap
st̊aende

Plats Namn Förening Klass
Serier

Resultat
Grund 1 2

1 ÅKESSON Emma Motala Skyttegille LElit 412.0 51.4 52.6 516.0
2 HENRICSSON Anders Linköpings Skytteförening LElit 411.6 51.3 52.3 515.2
3 SIDMAR Jessica Motala Skyttegille LElit 407.5 51.3 52.1 510.9
4 JOHANSSON Emma Motala Skyttegille L17 401.8 48.6 51.3 501.7
5 JOHANSSON Maria Motala Skyttegille L3 390.9 46.9 49.5 487.3
6 PALMBORG Johan Motala Skyttegille L17 390.0 44.9 49.6 484.5
7 RÅSBJER Ulrik Linköpings Skytteförening L3 376.4 46.3 47.5 470.2
8 BERG Roland Skänninge Skyttegille L55 358.5 46.2 50.1 454.8
9 GOTTHARDSSON Tim Linköpings Skytteförening L2 361.4 43.5 40.7 445.6

10 ANDERSSON Robin Motala Skyttegille L55 366.2 0.0 0.0 366.2

Final juniormästerskap
sittande

Plats Namn Förening Klass
Serier

Resultat
Grund 1 2

1 SCHWAB Leo Motala Skyttegille LSi 13 416.8 52.4 53.6 522.8
2 SIDMAR Niklas Motala Skyttegille LSi15 417.3 52.5 52.7 522.5
3 JOELSSON Alice Motala Skyttegille LSi 13 413.0 52.2 52.7 517.9
4 SANDELL Arvid Roth Kisa Skyttegille LSi17 410.7 51.9 51.2 513.8
5 KULLANDER Ville Motala Skyttegille LSi 13 396.6 46.4 48.8 491.8

Final öppet mästerskap
sittande

Plats Namn Förening Klass
Serier

Resultat
Grund 1 2

1 THORIN Lars Motala Skyttegille LSi65 415.3 52.3 51.9 519.5
2 BERGSTEDT Hans Linköpings Skytteförening LSi21 414.5 52.1 52.3 518.9
3 GOTTHARDSSON Pontus Linköpings Skytteförening LSi55 414.9 51.7 51.6 518.2
4 JOHANSSON Marie Kisa Skyttegille LSi21 419.0 51.7 41.4 512.1
5 SANDELL Pierre Kisa Skyttegille LSi21 410.2 49.4 50.6 510.2
6 EMTESTEN Michael Motala Skyttegille LSi21 408.8 51.1 49.6 509.5
7 SPECTOR Christan Kisa Skyttegille LSi21 401.7 49.2 43.9 494.8
8 ERIKSSON Bo Gullberg Härads Skyttegille LSi65 395.0 47.1 47.4 489.5
9 ÅKESSON Carina Motala Skyttegille LSi21 416.8 0.0 0.0 416.8
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Förbundsmästerskap 2024

Grundomg̊ang

Plats Namn Förening Klass
Serier

Resultat
1 2 3 4

1 ÅKESSON Emma Motala Skyttegille LElit 104.7 102.2 102.6 102.5 412.0
2 HENRICSSON Anders Linköpings Skytteförening LElit 103.7 102.8 102.4 102.7 411.6
3 SIDMAR Jessica Motala Skyttegille LElit 100.8 102.5 101.6 102.6 407.5

1 JOHANSSON Maria Motala Skyttegille L3 98.4 100.1 94.8 97.6 390.9
2 RÅSBJER Ulrik Linköpings Skytteförening L3 90.0 96.8 94.6 95.0 376.4

1 GOTTHARDSSON Tim Linköpings Skytteförening L2 87.4 87.2 89.1 97.7 361.4

1 JOHANSSON Emma Motala Skyttegille L17 100.1 100.2 102.2 99.3 401.8
2 PALMBORG Johan Motala Skyttegille L17 97.2 97.5 98.4 96.9 390.0

1 ANDERSSON Robin Motala Skyttegille L55 93.0 92.8 90.2 90.2 366.2
2 BERG Roland Skänninge Skyttegille L55 79.8 98.3 90.0 90.4 358.5

1 SCHWAB Leo Motala Skyttegille LSi13 103.5 103.3 105.3 104.7 416.8
2 JOELSSON Alice Motala Skyttegille LSi13 102.3 104.0 104.9 101.8 413.0
3 KULLANDER Ville Motala Skyttegille LSi13 98.2 100.3 98.8 99.3 396.6

1 SIDMAR Niklas Motala Skyttegille LSi15 104.3 105.8 103.3 103.9 417.3

1 SANDELL Arvid Roth Kisa Skyttegille LSi17 104.0 103.5 100.2 103.0 410.7

1 JOHANSSON Marie Kisa Skyttegille LSi21 104.5 104.6 104.5 105.4 419.0
2 ÅKESSON Carina Motala Skyttegille LSi21 104.3 104.7 104.8 103.0 416.8
3 BERGSTEDT Hans Linköpings Skytteförening LSi21 104.9 103.0 104.4 102.2 414.5
4 SANDELL Pierre Kisa Skyttegille LSi21 102.4 104.0 102.0 101.8 410.2
5 EMTESTEN Michael Motala Skyttegille LSi21 102.4 103.6 101.2 101.6 408.8
6 SPECTOR Christan Kisa Skyttegille LSi21 98.3 99.8 100.3 103.3 401.7

2



Förbundsmästerskap 2024

Lagtävling St̊a
Plats Namn

Serier
Resultat

1 2 3 4

1 Motala Skyttegille 205.5 204.7 204.2 205.1 819.5
ÅKESSON Emma 104.7 102.2 102.6 102.5 412.0
SIDMAR Jessica 100.8 102.5 101.6 102.6 407.5

2 Linköpings Skytteförening 193.7 199.6 197.0 197.7 788.0
HENRICSSON Anders 103.7 102.8 102.4 102.7 411.6
RÅSBJER Ulrik 90.0 96.8 94.6 95.0 376.4

Lagtävling Sitt
Plats Namn

Serier
Resultat

1 2 3 4

1 Motala Skyttgille 207.8 209.1 208.6 208.6 834.1
SIDMAR Niklas 104.3 105.8 103.3 103.9 417.3
SCHWAB Leo 103.5 103.3 105.3 104.7 416.8

2 Linköpings Skytteförening 207.7 206.7 209.7 205.3 829.4
GOTTHARDSSON Pontus 102.8 103.7 105.3 103.1 414.9
BERGSTEDT Hans 104.9 103.0 104.4 102.2 414.5
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